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 As the property assessment increased, the tax rate decreased 
 Conversely, when the property assessment decreased, the tax rate increased 
 Tax bills did continue to increase over the years largely due to inflation 

**The data in this chart was from an actual property in our township – results could vary dependent on other factors such as 
improvements, valuation corrections etc.** 

 
 

$88,110

$77,420

$69,153

$58,755 $60,331

$68,695

$80,046

$86,278

$95,036

7.65%

8.60%

9.80%

11.12%

12.11%

11.29%

10.15% 9.90%
9.31%

0.00%

2.00%

4.00%

6.00%

8.00%

10.00%

12.00%

14.00%

$0

$10,000

$20,000

$30,000

$40,000

$50,000

$60,000

$70,000

$80,000

$90,000

$100,000

2010 2011 2012 2014 2017 2019 2022 2023 2024

Ta
x 

Ra
te

 %

Pr
op

er
ty

 A
ss

es
sm

en
t  

Tax Year & Tax Bill

Comparison between Tax Rate, Tax Bills, and 
Property Assessment over Time

Tax Bill Total Assessment Tax Rate


